
Technical Service Team https://www.nordenmachinery.com/en/services

Magnus Niklasson
Field Supervisor
Tel. +46 480 447 792
Mob. +46 70 548 12 53
Magnus.niklasson@nordenmachinery.se

Mikael Johnsson
Service Specialist
Tel. +46 480 447 799
Mikael.johnsson@nordenmachinery.se

Mats Magnusson
Technical Service Team Leader
Tel. +46 480 447 735
Mob. +46 725 384 470
Mats.magnusson@nordenmachinery.se

Thomas Sandgren
Field Engineer
Tel.+46 480 447 646
Mob.+46 70 602 54 22
Thomas.sandgren@nordenmachinery.se

Jonas Nilsson
Field Technician
Mob. +46 73 022 78 05
jonas.nilsson@nordenmachinery.se

Matz Brehmer
Field Technician
Mob. +46 70 216 04 18
matz.brehmer@nordenmachinery.se

Per-Erik Eriksson
Field Technician
Tel. +46 480 447 760
per-erik.eriksson@nordenmachinery.se

Therese Fröjdh
Customer Service Support
Tel. +46 480 447 773
therese.frojdh@nordenmachinery.se

Tim Parker 
Project Manager
Tel. +46 480 447 846
tim.parker@nordenmachinery.se

Jasmin Peric
Project Manager
Tel.+46 480 447 646
Jasmin.peric@nordenmachinery.se

Pierre Sevborn
Field Technician
Mob. +46 70 368 70 14 
pierre.sevborn@nordenmachinery.se

Stefan Nyblom
Service Specialist
Tel. +46 480 447 631
Stefan.nyblom@nordenmachinery.se

Joachim Lindh
Field Technician
Tel. +46 76 138 71 80 
joachim.lindh@nordenmachinery.se

Andreas Jonasson
Field Technician
Tel: +46 480 44700 ext 230
andreas.jonasson@nordenmachinery.se
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